
Rau Pithampur Bypass Road, Opposite STI Pvt. Ltd.,  Near IIM, Indore (M.P.) 453332 
Phone : 7240801000 | Email : inforaucampus@ekayanaaschool.com
Website : www.ekayanaaschool.com

PARTICULARS AMOUNT
Registra�on Fee Rs. 1,000/-

Admission Fee (Non-refundable)

Security Deposit (Refundable)

Rs. 10,000/- (Waived off for the session 2024-25) 

Rs. 5,000/-

(To be paid at the �me of Admission)

Imprest Money is taken against op�onal pe�y expenses 

like external exams, excursions, enrichment programmes 

etc. and spent only with consent of parent.

Rs. 3000/-

PARTICULARS
NURSERY to 
Sr. KG (Rs.)

Class V to VIII 
(Rs.)

Class I to IV 
(Rs.)

Class IX to XII 
(Rs.)

Tui�on Fee

Annual Charges

Transport Fee (Op�onal)*

68000/-

10000/-

22000/-

80000/-74000/-

10000/-10000/-

22000/-22000/-
85000/-

12000/-

22000/-

* Liable to change with fuel and miscellaneous charges.

Inst.
No.

I

II

III

IV

At the �me of 
Admission

10�� July 2024

10�� October 2024

10�� December 2024

1)    Subject to late payment fee, as men�oned in the rules.

2)    GST or any other tax, if levied by the government, will be payable by the parents.

3) 

4) 

5) 

Important Note :

Fee is subject to revision as required �me to �me.

In case of withdrawal, a�er confirmed admission, only the first installment of the session fee and security 

deposit will be refunded. Admission fee will not be refunded in any case.

If fees is not received on or before the due date, penalty will be charged as per the school rules. In case 

of delay in payment of the fees, for more than 90 days from the due date, the name of the student will be 

automa�cally deleted from the rolls. The TC will be issued only a�er the clearance of the dues.

20000/-

20000/-

19000/-

19000/-

22000/-

22000/-

20000/-

20000/-

25000/-

25000/-

20000/-

20000/-

NURSERY to
Sr.KG (Rs.)

Class I to IV
(Rs.)

Class V to VIII
(Rs.)

11000/-

--

11000/-

--

Transport fee
(if opted) (Rs.)

R A U C A M P U S

Informa�on about Fees & Payments (Session 2024-25)

ONE TIME PAYMENT (for new admits)

(To be paid at the �me of Admission)

(A)

IMPREST MONEY(B)

FEE FOR THE WHOLE SESSION(C)

DUE DATES

PAYMENT SCHEDULE OF (C)(D)

Rau Pithampur Bypass Road, Opposite STI Pvt. Ltd.,  Near IIM, Indore (M.P.) 453332 
Phone : 9111010207 | Email : inforaucampus@ekayanaaschool.com
Website : www.ekayanaaschool.com

PARTICULARS AMOUNT
Registra�on Fee Rs. 1,000/-

Admission Fee (Non-refundable)

Security Deposit (Refundable)

Rs. 10,000/- (Waived off for session 2024-25) 

Rs. 5,000/-

(To be paid at the �me of Admission)

Imprest Money is taken against op�onal pe�y expenses 

like external exams, excursions, enrichment programmes 

etc. and spent only with consent of parent.

Rs. 3000/-

PARTICULARS
NURSERY to 
Sr. KG (Rs.)

Class V to VIII 
(Rs.)

Class I to IV 
(Rs.)

Class IX to XII 
(Rs.)

Tui�on Fee

Annual Charges

Transport Fee (Op�onal)*

68000/-

10000/-

22000/-

80000/-74000/-

10000/-10000/-

22000/-22000/-

85000/-

12000/-

22000/-

* Liable to change with fuel and miscellaneous charges.

Inst.
No.

I

II

III

IV

At the �me of 
Admission

10�� July 2024

10�� October 2024

10�� December 2024

1)    Subject to late payment fee as men�oned in the rules.

2)    GST or any other tax if levied by the government, will be payable by the parents.

3) 

4) 

5) 

Important Note :

Fee is subject to revision as required �me to �me.

In case of withdrawal a�er confirmed admission, only the first installment of session fee and security 

deposit will be refunded. Admission fee will not be refunded in any case.

If fees are not received on or before the due date, penalty will be charged as per the school rules. In case 

of delay in payment of the fees for more than 90 days from the due date, the name of the student will be 

automa�cally deleted from the rolls. The TC will be issued only a�er the clearance of the dues.

20000/-

20000/-

19000/-

19000/-

22000/-

22000/-

20000/-

20000/-

25000/-

25000/-

20000/-

20000/-

25000/-

25000/-

23500/-

23500/-

NURSERY to
Sr.KG (Rs.)

Class I to IV
(Rs.)

Class V to VIII
(Rs.)

Class IX to XII
(Rs.)

11000/-

--

11000/-

--

Transport fee
(if opted) (Rs.)

R A U C A M P U S

Informa�on about Fees & Payments (Session 2024-25)

ONE TIME PAYMENT (for new admits)

(To be paid at the �me of Admission)

(A)

IMPREST MONEY(B)

FEE FOR THE WHOLE SESSION(C)

DUE DATES

PAYMENT SCHEDULE OF (C)(D)
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